
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNVIERSITY 

NODAL - REGIONAL CENTRE VATAKARA                                                      

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 

   Programme:                  Session: January 2024  

 PGDSS: Post Graduate Diploma in Sustainability Science (ODL) 
 PGDSSOL: Post Graduate Diploma in Sustainability Science (ONLINE) 
 MASS: Master of Arts (Sustainability Science) (ODL) 
 MASSOL: Master of Arts (Sustainability Science) (ONLINE)     

 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Note: Instructions for attending the Counselling Sessions 

1. Join the Session through the above given link 10 minutes before commencement of the session. 

2. Please keep IGNOU I-Card with you during the Session. 

3. Join the meeting with your Enrolment Number and mention your name and Enrolment Number in the chat box. 

4. Keep your audio muted during the counselling session. If any learner, has a query, he may raise the hand. 

Regional Director 

 

Sl. No. Programme Code Course Code Date Time Resource Person Google Meet link 

 
(1) 

 
PGDSS/PGDSSOL 
MASS/MASSOL 

 
MSD-015 

10.09.2024  
6.30 pm to 8.30 pm 

 
Dr. Anbalagan G 

 
https://meet.google.com/iyd-zgne-opi 
 
 

11.09.2024 

12.09.2024 

13.09.2024 

 
(2) 

 
PGDSS/PGDSSOL 
MASS/MASSOL 

 
MSD-014 

17.09.2024  
5.00 pm to 7.00 pm 

 
Dr. C. Ravichandran 

 
https://meet.google.com/knk-fwqp-rfr 
 
 

18.09.2024 

19.09.2024 

20.09.2024 

 
(3) 

 
PGDSS/PGDSSOL 
MASS/MASSOL 

 
MSD-016 

24.09.2024  
5.00 pm to 7.00 pm 

 
Dr. K. Praveena 
 

 
https://meet.google.com/xpr-kmtk-upa 
 
 

25.09.2024 

26.09.2024 

27.09.2024 

https://meet.google.com/iyd-zgne-opi
https://meet.google.com/knk-fwqp-rfr
https://meet.google.com/xpr-kmtk-upa

